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TRACK DAY Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
GRUPO B 11/11/2018 11:13. .. .
Treino
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 1:54.017 +3.145 11:16:01.201
(82) Claudio Freitas (80) Felipe Gimenez 2 1:50.872 | - 11:17:52.073
1 2:02.628 +24.073 11:21:47.793 1 1:53.194 +5.042 11:15:25.668 3 1:58.806 +7.934 11:19:50.879
2 1:43.793 +5.238 11:23:31.586 2 1:54.791 +6.639 11:17:20.459 4 1:54.043 +3.171 11:21:44.922
3 1:38.555 - 11:25:10.141 3 1:52.177 +4.025 11:19:12.636 5 1:56.207 +5.335 11:23:41.129
4 1:39.108 +0.553 11:26:49.249 4 1:51.879 +3.727 11:21:04.515 6 2:02.281 +11.409 11:25:43.410
5 1:51.561 +3.409 11:22:56.076
(19) Denilson Martins Lopes 6 1:48.152 - 11:24:44.228 (48) José Leandro Viotto
1 1:58.744 +13.814 11:17:08.708 7 1:49.724 +1.572 11:26:33.952 1 2:06.558 +15.575 11:20:34.038
2 1:52.440 +7.510 11:19:01.148 2 1:51.319 +0.336 11:22:25.357
3 1:51.361 +6.431 11:20:52.509 (70) Vinicius Moreira Valentim 3 1:51.233 +0.250 11:24:16.590
4 1:47.038 +2.108 11:22:39.547 1 1:59.113 +10.851 11:17:07.098 4 1:50.983 | - 11:26:07.573
5 1:47.340 +2.410 11:24:26.887 2 1:51.157 +2.895 11:18:58.255
6 1:48.621 +3.691 11:26:15.508 3 1:49.592 +1.330 11:20:47.847 (86) Jhonathan Maule
7 1:49.231 +4.301 11:28:04.739 4 1:50.208 +1.946 11:22:38.055 1 2:04.280 +13.192 11:15:53.822
8 1:46.845 +1.915 11:29:51.584 5 1:48.262 - 11:24:26.317 2 1:58.128 +7.040 11:17:51.950
9 1:44.930 - 11:31:36.514 6 1:50.297 +2.035 11:26:16.614 3 1:59.707 +8.619 11:19:51.657
7 1:50.026 +1.764 11:28:06.640 4 1:53.705 +2.617 11:21:45.362
(98) Guilherme 5 2:33.393 +42.305 11:24:18.755
1 1:59.329 +14.300 11:16:03.420 (3) Amauri Lopes do Nascimento 6 1:54.942 +3.854 11:26:13.697
2 1:52.856 +7.827 11:17:56.276 1 1:52.576 +4.063 11:18:30.375 7 1:55.508 +4.420 11:28:09.205
3 1:52.077 +7.048 11:19:48.353 2 1:48.513 | - 11:20:18.888 8 1:51.088 - 11:30:00.293
4 1:47.736 +2.707 11:21:36.089 3 1:52.806 +4.293 11:22:11.694
5 1:48.766 +3.737 11:23:24.855 4 1:51.744 +3.231 11:24:03.438 (17) Daniel Schiavon
6 1:53.398 +8.369 11:25:18.253 5 1:49.219 +0.706 11:25:52.657 1 1:53.783 +1.500 11:16:03.360
7 1:45.029 - 11:27:03.282 6 1:49.804 +1.291 11:27:42.461 2 1:55.772 +3.489 11:17:59.132
8 1:46.865 +1.836 11:28:50.147 7 1:48.785 +0.272 11:29:31.246 3 2:07.173 +14.890 11:20:06.305
9 1:45.538 +0.509 11:30:35.685 4 1:53.974 +1.691 11:22:00.279
(30) Gabriel dos Santos Vendito 5 1:54.158 +1.875 11:23:54.437
(36) Gustavo Yazigi Sarcinella 1 1:52.837 +4.304 11:17:51.284 6 1:52.283 - 11:25:46.720
1 1:54.291 +8.578 11.18:27.453 2 1:51.372 +2.839 11:19:42.656 7 1:53.780 +1.497 11:27:40.500
2 1:47.255 +1.542 11:20:14.708 3 1:48.533 | - 11:21:31.189
3 1:46.293 +0.580 11:22:01.001 4 1:56.436 +7.903 11:23:27.625 (37) Henrique da Silva Santana
4 1:45.713 - 11:23:46.714 5 1:59.050 +10.517 11:25:26.675 1 2:11.279 +18.994 11:17:46.325
5 1:47.148 +1.435 11:25:33.862 6 1:54.630 +6.097 11:27:21.305 2 1:57.269 +4.984 11:19:43.594
7 1:52.019 +3.486 11:29:13.324 3 1:52.285 - 11:21:35.879
(67) Thiago Candido da Silva 4 1:56.770 +4.485 11:23:32.649
1 2:11.100 +24.955 11:17:42.604 (5) André Augusto Boni Brilha 5 1:56.241 +3.956 11:25:28.890
2 1:53.018 +6.873 11:19:35.622 1 2:00.002 +11.355 11:15:34.952 6 1:56.126 +3.841 11:27:25.016
3 1:49.389 +3.244 11:21:25.011 2 1:53.807 +5.160 11:17:28.759
4 1:47.953 +1.808 11:23:12.964 3 1:50.556 +1.909 11:19:19.315 (52) Lucas Candotta Gabriel
5 1:46.145 - 11:24:59.109 4 1:49.925 +1.278 11:21:09.240 1 2:06.222 +13.519 11:19:24.777
5 1:48.647 | - 11:22:57.887 2 1:54,886 +2.183 11:21:19.663
(59) Rafael Dias Macedo Soares 6 1:48.752 +0.105 11:24:46.639 3 1:54.154 +1.451 11:23:13.817
1 1:58.101 +11.549 11:18:31.002 7 1:50.185 +1.538 11:26:36.824 4 1:53.637 +0.934 11:25:07.454
2 1:51.054 +4.502 11:20:22.056 8 1:48.823 +0.176 11:28:25.647 5 1:52.703 - 11:27:00.157
3 2:03.210 +16.658 11:22:25.266 9 1:49.456 +0.809 11:30:15.103 6 1:55.071 +2.368 11:28:55.228
4 2:47.167 +1:00.615 11:25:12.433 7 1:54.507 +1.804 11:30:49.735
5 1:51.953 +5.401 11:27:04.386 (22) Edson dos Santos Vieira
6 1:49.937 +3.385 11:28:54.323 1 2:01.791 +12.629 11:19:40.520 (99) Matheus Oliveira
7 1:46.552 - 11:30:40.875 2 1:52.437 +3.275 11:21:32.957 1 2:08.574 +15.858 11:16:53.814
3 1:51.151 +1.989 11:23:24.108 2 1:57.135 +4.419 11:18:50.949
(20) Diogo Paz Costa 4 1:56.765 +7.603 11:25:20.873 3 1:55.210 +2.494 11:20:46.159
1 1:55.524 +8.870 11:18:29.899 5 1:57.768 +8.606 11:27:18.641 4 1:54.802 +2.086 11:22:40.961
2 1:46.654 - 11:20:16.553 6 1:49.162 - 11:29:07.803 5 1:54.482 +1.766 11:24:35.443
3 1:55.009 +8.355 11:22:11.562 7 1:51.789 +2.627 11:30:59.592 6 1:52.716 - 11:26:28.159
4 1:51.483 +4.829 11:24:03.045 7 1:54.618 +1.902 11:28:22.777
(7) André Filipe Jacon 8 1:53.248 +0.532 11:30:16.025
(93) Bruno Alves 1 1:57.974 +7.602 11:15:53.986
1 1:57.249 +9.504 11:15:32.904 2 1:53.884 +3.512 11:17:47.870 (85) Rainer
2 1:52.596 +4.941 11:17:25.500 3 1:56.610 +6.238 11:19:44.480 1 2:01.695 +8.284 11:18:58.719
3 1:51.614 +3.959 11:19:17.114 4 1:51.747 +1.375 11:21:36.227 2 1:57.235 +3.824 11:20:55.954
4 1:48.733 +1.078 11:21:05.847 5 1:50.372 | - 11:23:26.599 3 1:56.046 +2.635 11:22:52.000
5 1:50.158 +2.503 11:22:56.005 6 2:19.466 +29.094 11:25:46.065 4 1:53.411 - 11:24:45.411
6 1:47.655 - 11:24:43.660 5 1:56.407 +2.996 11:26:41.818
7 1:51.590 +3.935 11:26:35.250 (96) Du Giacon 6 1:56.723 +2.312 11:28:37.541
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TRACK DAY Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
GRUPO B 11/11/2018 11:13. ..-...
Treino ._._
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(79) Raul Marquezini
(92) Luka Oliveira 1 2:19.749 +18.044 11:16:48.141
1 2:06.611 +12.714 11:16:28.790 2 2:07.561 +5.856 11:18:55.702
2 2:03.048 +9.151 11:18:31.838 3 2:04.401 +2.696 11:21:00.103
3 2:00.980 +7.083 11:20:32.818 4 2:37.540 +35.835 11:23:37.643
4 1:59.724 +5.827 11:22:32.542 5 2:06.554 +4.849 11:25:44.197
5 1:58.056 +4.159 11:24:30.598 6 2:01.705 | - 11:27:45.902
6 1:56.803 +2.906 11:26:27.401 7 2:08.991 +7.286 11:29:54.893
7 1:56.127 +2.230 11:28:23.528
8 1:53.897 - 11:30:17.425
(44) Jean Carlos de Souza
1 2:10.697 +16.799 11:17:40.048
2 2:17.282 +23.384 11:19:57.330
3 2:11.245 +17.347 11:22:08.575
4 2:05.045 +11.147 11:24:13.620
5 1:53.898 - 11:26:07.518
6 2:08.099 +14.201 11:28:15.617
7 1:55.889 +1.991 11:30:11.506
(27) Fabio Bizetto
1 2:12.081 +17.615 11:19:32.606
2 1:54.466 - 11:21:27.072
3 1:56.558 +2.092 11:23:23.630
4 1:56.931 +2.465 11:25:20.561
(72) Vlademir Danilo Caldeira Silva
1 2:01.896 +7.214 11:18:01.748
2 2:02.034 +7.352 11:20:03.782
3 1:58.705 +4.023 11:22:02.487
4 1:56.672 +1.990 11:23:59.159
5 1:56.307 +1.625 11:25:55.466
6 1:54.682 - 11:27:50.148
7 1:56.303 +1.621 11:29:46.451
(62) Rodrigo de Oliveira D'Abbieri
1 2:02.942 +8.001 11:16:20.367
2 1:56.417 +1.476 11:18:16.784
3 1:58.220 +3.279 11:20:15.004
4 1:55.779 +0.838 11:22:10.783
5 1:56.271 +1.330 11:24:07.054
6 1:55.367 +0.426 11:26:02.421
7 1:56.099 +1.158 11:27:58.520
8 1:54.941 - 11:29:53.461
(28) Filipe Cunha
1 2:02.528 +7.050 11:16:04.571
2 1:56.878 +1.400 11:18:01.449
3 2:06.645 +11.167 11:20:08.094
4 1:55.478 - 11:22:03.572
(60) Rafael Gustavo Scabello Guerra Carlos
1 2:06.139 +10.214 11:19:30.015
2 1:56.583 +0.658 11:21:26.598
3 1:55.925 - 11:23:22.523
4 1:57.581 +1.656 11:25:20.104
5 1:58.807 +2.882 11:27:18.911
(46) Jose Emerson Cezar Moreno
1 2:13.043 +15.340 11:17:46.158
2 1:57.703 - 11:19:43.861
3 2:05.206 +7.503 11:21:49.067
4 1:59.728 +2.025 11:23:48.795
5 1:59.038 +1.335 11:25:47.833
6 1:57.779 +0.076 11:27:45.612
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